NAVI Einbauspot kippbar, 10W, 12V, Chrom

Bestellcode:

Grundinformation
Marke:
Serie:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:

Typ der Beleuchtung:

Lichtsteuerung:
Eelektroschutz:
Spannung:

Typ des Sockels:
Leistungsaufnahme:
Gewicht / Stlck:
Verpackung:
Garantie:

02551

KANLUX
NAVI

81 mm
81 mm
30 mm

Chrom
Aluminium
LED
Lichtsteuerung nicht enthalten
IP20

12V

MR16
10W

0.16 kg
1Stuck

2 Jahre
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